Level 2-3

Level 4-5

10 & up

Tuesdays 7:15-8:15 pm
Thursdays 7:00-8:00 pm 8 & up
Saturdays 11:30-12:30 am All Ages

Twisted Tumbling
(Levels 4 & 5)

Tuesdays 815-9:15pm 10 & up

Level 2

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Saturdays

7:00-8:00 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

6:30-7:30 pm

7:00-8:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
11:30-12:30 pm

Saturdays

10:30-11:30 am

Level 1
Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 pm 10 & up
Thursdays 5:00-6:00 pm 7 & up
Mondays 4:00-5:00 pm 35 yrs ;Zzzggy‘ g gg:;’ .?3 ‘;p’;” ‘; ‘f’%“’lp
Wednesdays  5:00-6:00 pm 4-9 yrs s ’ 00 P o
Saturdays 11:30-12:30 pm 7 & up
Level 1=2 I-evel 3
Mondays 7:00-8:00 pm 8 & up
Monday:s 5:00-6:00 pm 6 & up Tuesdays 4:30-5:30 pm 7 & up
Mondays 6:00-7:00 pm 6 & up Wednesdays  7:00-8:00 pm 8 & up
Mondays 7:00-8:00 pm 8 & up Thursdays 5:00-6:00 pm 7 & up
{(L/Ie:ldaycsl 5:30-6:30 pm 7 i up Thursdays 6:00-7:00 pm 8 & up
eanesaays  6:00-7:00 pm 8 & up Saturdays 11:30-12:30 pm All Ages
Thursdays 5:00-6:00 pm 8 & up
Thursdays 6:00-7:00 pm 8 & up
Fridays 4:00-5:00 pm 6 & up
Saturdays  10:30-11:30 am 3-5 yrs Level 3-4
Saturdays 10:30-11:30 am 6-9 yrs
Saturdavs 11:30-12:30 b 8 & ub Tue.fday.‘ 5:30-6:30 pm 8 & up
Thursdays 5:00-6:00 pm 8 & up

Flygirls

Tuesdays
Thursdays
Saturdays

6:30-7:30 pm 7 & up
4:00-5:00 pm 8 & up
10:30-11:30 am 7 & up

Level 4

Tuesdays

Thursdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

5:30-6:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm

8&up
8&up
8 & up

10:30-11:30 am All Ages
11:30-12:30 am All Ages

Back-handsprings Only

(Level 2)
Tuesdays 6:30-7:30 pm 8 & up
Tuesdays 7:30-8:30 pm 10 & up




